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Visit www.brisbanegrammar.com/boardingtour2021 to register 
or contact Alumni & Community Relations Manager Carla Hardy at 
communityrelations@brisbanegrammar.com or call 07 3834 5206.

Brisbane Grammar School
Gregory Terrace   Brisbane  QLD 4000 
Telephone  +61 7 3834 5200 
Website  brisbanegrammar.com
CRICOS Provider Number 00489C

Brisbane Grammar School

 Boarding
 On Tour 2021
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Bundaberg 
Friday 30 April

Goondiwindi 
Friday 30 April 

Rockhampton 
Wednesday 5 May

Cunnamulla 
(ICPA Conference) 
Tuesday 1 June to 
Wednesday 2 June

Toowoomba 
Wednesday 9 June

Emerald 
Thursday 24 June

Gold Coast 
Thursday 29 July

Sunshine Coast 
Thursday 5 August

Talwood 
(Pink Ladies) 
Wednesday 25 August

Darwin 
Tuesday 31 August 

Cairns 
Wednesday 1 September

Townsville 
Thursday 2 September

Mackay 
Friday 3 September
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Join us at these 2021 events
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Register Today


